
Keynote: Billions for Buildings: Transformational Federal Funding for Sustainable Projects (Forum)

Wastewater Energy 
Transfer (WET) 

System Showcase

 Decarbonizing 
NYC Offices

 Technology in the 
Quest to Reduce 

Whole-Life Carbon

Beyond Passive 
House: BoE Early 

Phase Results

Counting the True 
Cost of Carbon

 GGRF: Investments 
in Multifamily 

Decarbonization

 NYS Electrification 
Pilot Programs

 Policy Process 
Panel

IRA Incentives for 
Multifamily 

Decarbonization

8:00am-
9:00am

9:00am-
10:00am

10:00am-
10:30am

10:30am-
11:30am

11:30am-
12:00pm Break

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00pm-
1:45pm Lunch

1:45pm-
2:45pm

2:45pm-
3:15pm

3:15pm-
4:15pm

4:15pm-
4:45pm

Registration and Breakfast

Closing Reception (Forum)

A Guide to Staged 
Electrification

 VRF Insights from 
Measured 

Performance

The Forum The Hub

A LL97 Change 
Management 

Playbook

 Integrating 
Compliance with 

Compassion

REVIVE 2024: A 
Retrofit Design 

Framework

 The 
Water-Energy 

Nexus

5:00pm-
6:30pm

After Party:  St. Pat’s Bar & Grill, 22 West 46th St.

Club Parlor Innovation Space The Library

Schedule at a Glance
October 24

Tradeshow open 8:30am-4:45pm

Diversity Caucus
Made Possible by 

Bright Power

For a higher-contrast version, click here

Sponsored
Session TBD
By NYSERDA

Decarbonization 
in Commercial 
HVAC Systems

By Daikin

Sponsored
Session TBD

By Con Edison

Sponsored
Session TBD
By NYSERDA

Break

Break

https://nesea.org/sites/default/files/benyc24-scheduleataglance-bw.pdf

