BUILDINGENERGY NYC

Schedule at a Glance

October 24

Trade show open 8:00am-4:45pm

	The Forum	The Hub	Club Parlor	Innovation Space	The Library
8:00am- 9:00am	Registration and Breakfast				
9:00am- 10:00am	Keynote: Billions for Buildings: Transformational Federal Funding for Sustainable Projects (Forum)				
10:00am- 10:30am	Break				
10:30am- 11:30am	Decarbonizing NYC Offices	Wastewater Energy Transfer (WET) System Showcase	Technology in the Quest to Reduce Whole-Life Carbon	A LL97 Change Management Playbook	Multifamily Programs Overview By NYSERDA
11:30am- 12:00pm	Break				
12:00pm- 1:00pm	Counting the True Cost of Carbon	Beyond Passive House: BoE Early Phase Results	GGRF: Investments in Multifamily Decarbonization	Integrating Compliance with Compassion	A Cleaner Energy Future By Con Edison
1:00pm- 1:45pm	Lunch				
1:45pm- 2:45pm	Policy Process Panel	NYS Electrification Pilot Programs	Diversity Caucus Made Possible by Bright Power	REVIVE 2024: A Retrofit Design Framework	Commercial HVAC Decarbonization By Daikin
2:45pm- 3:15pm	Break				
3:15pm- 4:15pm	IRA Incentives for Multifamily Decarbonization	A Guide to Staged Electrification	VRF Insights from Measured Performance	The Water-Energy Nexus	NYS Energy Code Updates By NYSERDA
4:15pm- 4:45pm	Closing Reception				
5:00pm- 6:30pm	After Party: St. Pat's Bar & Grill, 22 West 46th St.				